
Kamakhya - Alipur Duar InterCity Express (UnReserved)/15772 - Exp - NFR 
KYQ/Kamakhya Junction to APDJ/Alipur Duar Junction 

7h 10m - 298 km - 18 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 16:00 0 1 0 51 56 NFR
2 RNY Rangiya Junction 16:48 16:50 2m 0 1 41 62 58 NFR
3 NLV Nalbari 17:06 17:07 1m 0 1 57 59 54 NFR
4 TIHU Tihu 17:25 17:26 1m 0 1 75 52 50 NFR
5 PBL Pathsala 17:37 17:38 1m 0 1 85 55 48 NFR
6 SPQ Sorupeta 17:49 17:50 1m 0 1 95 67 48 NFR
7 BPRD Barpeta Road 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 106 47 49 NFR
8 SBE Sorbhog 18:12 18:13 1m 0 1 114 57 51 NFR
9 BJF Bijni 18:33 18:34 1m 1 1 133 14 54 NFR
10 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
19:50 19:55 5m 0 1 150 43 60 NFR

11 SLKX Salakati 20:21 20:22 1m 2 1 169 54 53 NFR
12 KOJ Kokrajhar 20:32 20:33 1m 1 1 178 59 49 NFR
13 FKM Fakiragram Junction 20:43 20:44 1m 0 1 188 61 NFR
14 CROA Chautara 20:55 20:56 1m 0 1 199 55 44 NFR
15 GOGH Gossaigaon Hat 21:09 21:10 1m 0 1 211 59 48 NFR
16 JOQ Jorai 21:28 21:29 1m 1 1 228 44 53 NFR
17 KAMG Kamakhyaguri 21:40 21:41 1m 1 1 236 71 53 NFR
18 NOQ New Alipurduar 21:58 22:00 2m 0 1 256 49 48 NFR
19 NCB New Cooch Behar 22:23 22:25 2m 0 1 275 30 49 NFR
20 APDJ Alipur Duar Junction 23:10 0 1 298 - 50 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 24 2024 (17:46)

Jun 24 2024 (17:46)

1

1


